Plan Code: AUS4001112AMWX

Matrix Tariff Sheet

Tariffs in Australia

CAF No.:

Particulars Matrix Plan International Roaming charges on
Indian connections
Rental, per trip % 400 NA
Incoming Calls, per minute FREE AUD 0.55
Local outgoing Calls (CUG), per minute FREE AUD 0.69
Local outgoing Calls, per minute AUD 0.40 AUD 0.69
International Calls to India, per minute AUD 0.50 AUD 2.58
SMS AUD 0.28 AUD 0.30
GPRS (pay-per-use), per MB AUD 0.99 AUD 11.16
Plan Validity 10 days NA
Data Packs (optional): Now access Facebook, Gmail and much more with our data packs

Product Name Code Rental Free Usage Overage/MB Validity

Data on Handheld AUDTH180911 31899 AUD 0.49 30 Days

AUD 1=%56.62- source Standard Chartered as on 12" Jan 2012
International Roaming Rates are from the Vodafone Website as on 12™ Jan 2012

Terms & Conditions:

The above plan is valid only for use in Australia. Any usage made outside Australia, is subject to roaming rates,
approximately AU$10/ minute; or as applicable by the network.

The data Bolt on is valid for a maximum of 30 days, beyond which the same plans is rolled over.

These plans are not valid for use, while on a cruise or a flight. Usage during a cruise or a flight is charged at high rates at
the discretion of the cruise lines/ airlines.

Data/GPRS will be billed in 100KB increments.

All delivery reports are charged @ AUD 0.05/ SMS.

The incoming caller number will be passed on to the customer subject to availability of the same from the other service
provider.

Airtime rates are applicable on all foll free numbers.

Vodafone roaming rates are inclusive of Service charges and surcharge.

The bill is calculated as per the prevailing Standard Chartered Bank exchange rates on the bill generation date.

A 12% surcharge is applicable on the above tariff plan.

Service tax shall be applicable as per Govt. regulations, w.e.f.,, 1st July 2012.

| have read & understood the above referenced tariff and terms and conditions; and those mentioned on the Customer
Agreement form. | accept the above and take the liability to perform the contractual financial obligations of the same.

Customer’s Signature:



